

M. EX. Case. 91 of 2017.

Order date: 09-08-2024.

Today is fixed for further payment.
Petitioner files hazira along with fresh Vokatnama.
OP files hazira.
Money receipt of Rs.3000/- showing payment is filed.
OP is directed to pay Rs.8000/- on the next date.
Fix 09/09/2024 for further payment of Rs.8000/- id. WA.

D/C

JM 2nd Court,
Howrah.