

Misc Ex 91 of 2017

Order dated 08.10.2024

、
Today is fixed for further payment
Both parties file hazira
Payment is not done
Issue WA as prayed for by the Petitioner with a petition
Fix 18.12.2024 for ER of WA

D/C

、
Later
Order dated 08.10.2024
Issue the requisite as filed today
To dt

D/C
