

Order dated 04.07.26

Record is fixed for payment.
Both are files hazira alongwith payment
receipt of RS 2,500/- .
Regular P.O. has already been transferred.
Ld. J.M 1st Court is in-charge.
Fix 04.08.26 for payment.

Dictated and corrected by me Judicial Magistrate 2 nd Court, Howrah. (Incharge)	(Disha Barai) (JO Code WB01420) Judicial Magistrate 2 nd Court, Howrah (Incharge)
---	--